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May 3, 2005 
 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 
 

Your reference is invited to Request for Proposal #2198751, File #M 50797 K, for Acquisition 
of a New Voting System for the State of Louisiana, Proposal Opening Date and Time:  10:00 
AM CDT, May 24, 2005. 
 
Attached is the list of vendors who participated in the non-mandatory pre-proposal conference 
held at 10:00 AM, April 29, 2005. 
 
This addendum is hereby officially made a part of the referenced proposal and should be 
acknowledged therein.  
 
Denise Lea 
Director of State Purchasing 
 
BY: Llewellyn DeFoe 
 State Purchasing Officer 
 Phone:  (225) 342-8020 
 Email:  Llewellyn.DeFoe@LA.GOV 
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NAME   CO. NAME & ADDRESS  PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 
 
Tom Eschberger  Election Systems & Software  817-589-2768 Eschberger5@charter.net 
   3917 Diamond Loch East 
   Fort Worth, TX  76180 
 
Jamie Rough  Election Systems & Software  317-362-3714 jprough@essvote.com  
 
Chet Noblett  Accupoll    949-200-4000 cnoblett@accupoll.com 
 
Jim Creaghan  Accupoll    225-202-5661 JamesPC@Bellsouth.net   
 
George Works  Accupoll    202-438-1902 gworks@advantage-dc.com 
   12407 Mopac N., Ste. 100-413 
   Austin, TX  78758 
  
Rochelle Juelich  Populex, represented by    504-588-1288 juelich@couhigpartners.com 
   Couhig Partners 
   1100 Poydras Street, Ste. 9150 
   New Orleans, LA  70115 
 
Robert Pickett  Diebold Election Systems   336-886-3409 robertp@dieboldes.com 
   605 O’Neill Drive 
   Jamestown, NC  17282 
 
Allen (Skip) Stanley Advanced Voting Solutions  336-287-3279 skip.stanley@advancedvoting.com   
   8075-J North Point Blvd. 
   Winston-Salem, NC  27106 
 
Russ Sloss  Advanced Voting Solutions  336-575-2536 rsloss@bellsouth.net 
   6900 August Dr. 
   Clemmons, NC  27012 
 
Bill Wolfe  Atty. for Advanced Voting Solutions 225-757-1077 billwolfelaw@AOL.COM 
 
Darrell Hunt  Diebold Election Systems   225-768-7446 dwahunt@mac.com 
   5518 Moss Side Lane 
   Baton Rouge, LA  70808 
 
 
Richard Malcolm  LA Career Development Center  225-387-0889 RMalcolm@arcbatonrouge.org  
     for the Deaf & Deaf-Blind    
 
W. Fred Roy III  LA Commission for the Deaf (LCD) 225-925-4175 froy1@dss.state.la.us 
Exec. Director  8225 Florida Boulevard 
   Baton Rouge, LA  70806 
 
Jean Armstrong,   League of Women Voters of LA  225-927-2255 LWVLA@cox.net 
President  P.O. Box 4451 
   Baton Rouge, LA  70821-4451 
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Nancy J. Goodwin Nancy J. Goodwin, APLC   225-505-4472 nancy@ngoodwin.com 
   Post Office Box 84178 
   Baton Rouge, LA  70884-4178 
 
Cheryl Holmes  Sequoia Voting Systems, Inc. 386-672-2479 cholmes@sequoiavote.com 
   2311 Arabian Trail 
   Ormond Beach, Fl  32174 
 
Phil Foster  Sequoia Voting Systems, Inc. 205-733-0866 pfoster@sequoiavote.com 
   2009 Lakemoor Drive 
   Birmingham, AL  35244 
 
Steve Duke  Duke Law Firm, APLC  225-925-9041 sduke@LMAA.com 
   P.O. Box 80029 
   Baton Rouge, LA  70898 
 
John Rickerby  Hart Intercivic   972-839-7415 jrickerby@hartic.com 
   15500 Well Port Drive 
   Austin, TX  78728 
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